
Understanding Your Check Stub 
 
Directions:  Look at the check stub below and answer the questions that follow. 
 
Social Security Number​ ​ ESL, Inc.​ ​ Check Date​  

123-45-6789​ 03/31/03 
 
Name- Jeff Carter 
 
Earnings Hour

s 
Current 
Gross 

YTD 
Gross 

Taxes Current 
Deduct
ions 

YTD 
Deductions 

Deductions Current YTD 

10.00/Hr 40 400.00 4800.0
0 

FICA 
MEDI 
SS 
Fed 
State 

22.14 
  5.71 
18.12 
55.69 
19.06 

354.24 
  91.36 
291.36 
891.04 
304.96 

Hospital 
Insurance 

 
42.00 

 
672.00 

Totals 40 400.00 4800.0
0 

 Total Deductions inc. taxes: 162.72 2603.5
2 

 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Net Pay      237.28 
 

1.​ How much does Jeff earn per hour (under earnings column)? ____________ 

2.​ How much was deducted from this paycheck for Social Security (SS) (Under 

Current  Deductions Column)? __________ 

3.​ How much has been deducted for Social Security (SS) this year (Directly across 

from last answer in the YTD Deductionscolumn)? _________ 

4.​ How much has he paid in federal taxes (FED) this year (YTD Deductions 

Column)? __________________ 

5.​ How much has he paid in state taxes this year (YTD Deductions Column)? 

________________ 

6.​ What is his gross pay (Current Gross Column)? ________________ 



7.​ What is his net pay (bottom right of check)? ___________________________ 

8.​ What are his total deductions for this paycheck (Current Column - Right Bottom 

of Check)? _______ 

9.​ What are his total deductions for the year (YTD Column - Right bottom of 

check)? __________ 


