Understanding Your Check Stub

Directions: Look at the check stub below and answer the questions that follow.

Social Security Number 123-45-6789				ESL, Inc.		Check Date 03/31/03			
Name- Jeff Carter									
Earnings	Hour s	Current Gross	YTD Gross	Taxes	Current Deduct ions	YTD Deductions	Deductions	Current	YTD
10.00/Hr	40	400.00	4800.0 0	FICA MEDI SS Fed State	22.14 5.71 18.12 55.69 19.06	354.24 91.36 291.36 891.04 304.96	Hospital Insurance	42.00	672.00
Totals	40	400.00	4800.0 0		Total	Deductions	inc. taxes:	162.72	2603.5 2
							Net Pay 237	.28	
 How much does Jeff earn per hour (under earnings column)?									
6. What is his gross pay (Current Gross Column)?									

7.	What is his net pay (bottom right of check)?
8.	What are his total deductions for this paycheck (Current Column - Right Bottom
	of Check)?
9.	What are his total deductions for the year (YTD Column - Right bottom of
	check)?